START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

FINALE CHALLENGE AVENIRS - 12 Juin 2011 - GUYANCOURT - Petit bassin

50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (9)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
. BARBOSA Mancoella
LE MOIGNE Jutie
SALCZER Laura
JOLLY Elisa
BURAND VIEL Eloise
LE GENTIL Marion
ZEIGIN llona
PARODI! Lucie
GUYON Marie

LE BRIS Hortense
PAGO Elodie
BEBOULENE Camille
BENKHETACHE Shahin
KOCH Jeanne
LAROCHE Capucine
COUGOUREUX Godelieve
BARBOSA Valentina
JOLLY Emma
CRESPQ Barbara
BEHUE Marjorie
LANOUE Leanne
LAZEZI Emmeline
CURTY Célia
AMBLAT Camille
KAUPPILA Kia
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50 m DOS DAMES (3)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
GRIMAUD Nolwenn
EVAIN LAINE Amélys
ZEIGIN llana
CARADEC Alia
PROUVOST Mathilde
GUYON Marie
OUHAB Malika
BERTRAND Hanaé
CAUET Eirena
LAROCHE Capucine
MANDRY Léane
FAINEANT Louise
BOURGUET Andréa
THURET Lucie
GRESPO Barbara
GALDEMARD Aurélie
CHABERT Marie
LANFRANCH! Maia
KAUPPILA Kia
DUPUIS Anouk
BRUNNER Amelie
TUAL Jdulie
GUIMBRETIERE Emma
BAHRIA Imene
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES

CN PLAISIR

USM VIROFLAY

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

SN VERSAILLES

AS PORCHEVILLE

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

LES SQUALES DE CHATOU

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
LE CHESNAY NATATION

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
ESPADOCN VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN POISSY

CSN GUYANCOURT

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
LE CHESNAY NATATION

AQUA VALLEE-BE-CHEVREUSE
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
CN POISSY

USM VIROFLAY

CN ANDRESY

CN POISSY

CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ANDRESY

USM VIROFLAY

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
AS PORCHEVILLE

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
SN VERSAILLES

LE CHESNAY NATATION

AS PORCHEVILLE

LE CHESNAY NATATION
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
LE CHESNAY NATATION

F.F.N. YVELINES
Tél 0134650309 * Fax 01 3946 3376 * E-Mail cdy.ffn@wanadoo.fr
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39.05
40.50
41.02
41.25
43.01
43.72
44.07
4561
45.98
48.47
48.66
45.92
49.94
49.99
51.18
51.42
51.50
53.45
53.62
53.73
54.00
54.40
54.41
54.78
55.64

46.69
47.16
47.42
48.52
50.34
52.04
53.37
54.62
55.02
55.48
B55.71
55.73
56.30
56.55
57.33
57.42
57.42
57.45
58.12
58.41
58.65
59.08
59.56
1:00.14



START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

FINALE CHALLENGE AVENIRS - 12 Juin 2011 - GUYANCOURT - Petit bassin

50 m DOS DAMES (3)

TOUTES CATEGORIES

25,

LE BRIS Hortense

50 m BRASSE DAMES (5)

TOUTES CATEGORIES

10.

50 m PAPILLON DAMES (1) =
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BATAL Coline
BARBOSA Mancella
SALCZER Laura
SANTOS Shana
GOURDON Camille
DUTRIEUX Maud
PROUVOST Mathilde
BOURGUET Andréa
CARLIER Elodie
KHAZAL Balquis
DUBOST Juliette
CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines
HATTON Florie
COUGOUREUX Godelieve
FAVENE Eva Luna
GAUFILLIER Charlotte
BOURDONNEAU Emilie
KNIGHT Josephine
GUIMBRETIERE Emma
CHABERT Marie
MANDRY Léane
DUPUIS Ancuk
THEPAUT Emma
SERDOUN Alicia

DE PONNAT Elea

TOUTES CATEGORIES
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BATAL Coline
SCOUBART Lea

LE GENTIL Marion
GOURDOCN Camille
JOLLY Elisa
DURAND VIEL Eloise
PARODI Lucie
BEBOULENE Camille
PAGO Elodie
CHEVALLIER Julie
FAVENE Eva Luna
CAUET Eirena
JOLLY Emma
DUBOST Juliette
GALDEMARD Aurétie
KOCH Jeanne
GAUFILLIER Chariotte
BARBOSA Valentina
LANFRANCHI Maia
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2002
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CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CSN GUYANCOURT

USM VIROFLAY

CN POISSY

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ANDRESY

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
CSN GUYANCOURT

LE CHESNAY NATATION

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
SN VERSAILLES

LES SQUALES DE CHATOU
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
CN ANDRESY

AS PORCHEVILLE

NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
AS PORCHEVILLE

CLUB AQUATIQUE CELLE-ST-CLOUD

CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
CSN GUYANCOURT

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CSN GUYANCOURT

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

CN PLAISIR

AS PORCHEVILLE

SN VERSAILLES

USM VIROFLAY

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
LES SQUALES DE CHATOU
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

SN VERSAILLES

F.F.N. YVELINES
Tél 071 34 650300 > Fax 01 3946 33 76 * F-Maif cdy fin@wanadoo.fr

2716

23/05/2011 13:39:06

1:01.30

48,88
50.89
51.95
52.40
53.61
54.43
56.34
57.10
58.16
58.45
58.60
58.74
59.68
1:00.51
1:00.64
1:01.23
1:01.38
1:02.33
1:03.76
1:04.08
1:04.10
1:.05.16
1:05.20
1:06.09
1:08.56

44.54
4575
49.00
4042
49.91
49.97
53.08
54.16
54.84
54.89
59.60
1:00.02
1:00.27
1:00.89
1:01.73
1:07.52
1:09.42
1:12.76
1:.17.52



START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

FINALE CHALLENGE AVENIRS - 12 Juin 2011 - GUYANCOURT - Petit bassin

50 m PAPILLON DAMES (1)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
20. LORENT Katia

21.

ALEZRA Nina

2003
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100 m 4 NAGES DAMES (11) =

TOUTES CATEGORIES
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50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (10) :

SCOUBART Lea

LE MOIGNE Julie
GRIMAUD Nolwenn
CARADEC Alia
SANTOS Shana

EVAIN LAINE Amélys
DUTRIEUX Maud
CHEVALLIER Julie
CARLIER Elodie
OUHAB Malika
BOURDONNEAU Emilie
THURET Lucie
BENKHETACHE Shahin
AMBLAT Camilte
CURTY Célia

LANOUE Leanne

FUSE Hisaki

LAZIZ| Emmeline
ALEZRA Nina
CARQUIN Estelle

TOUTES CATEGORIES
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PORTAL Alex
RIYAH! Corentin
PIQUET Gabriet
OUARTI Lounis
CORBEIL Maxime
WIEHELM Hugo
DEVILLE Maxime
GOHARD Aymeric
BENKHETACHE Said
BOZZACCHI Alan
ZAKA Nathanael
BOURUMEAU Kimo
HAOND Leo
OUABDESSELAM Tom
MARTIN Alessandro
MELER Bastien
FRANCOIS Paul
CHIEPPERIN Enzo
SWRAY Mahdy
LANGLOIS Paul
VOIRIN Maxence
CAPGRAS Evan
RAMARE Quentin
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FRA
FRA
FRA
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FRA
FRA

SN VERSAILLES
CN PLAISIR

CSN GUYANCOURT

MAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOQUILLET
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
USM VIROFLAY

USM VIROFLAY

CN ANDRESY

CN ANDRESY

SN VERSAILLES

AS PORCHEYILLE

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CSN GUYANCOURT

CSN GUYANCOURT

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN PLAISIR

CN PLAISIR

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

US MAISONS-LAFFITTE

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE
AS PORCHEVILLE

CN MEULAN

USM VIROFLAY

SN VERSAILLES

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

CN POISSY

USM VIROFLAY

AS PORCHEVILLE

LES SQUALES DE CHATOU

CLUB AQUATIQUE CELLE-ST-CLOUD
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN POISSY

CN POISSY

CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN POISSY

SN VERSAILLES

LE CHESNAY NATATION

F.F.N. YVELINES
Tél 0134650309 * Fax 01 39 46 33 76 * E-Mail cdy.filn@wanadoo.fr
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1:30.23
1:31.80

1:36.39
1:40.36
1:46.23
1:46.59
1.486.75
1:49.25
1:56.00
1:59.13
2:00.92
2:08.62
2:10.52
2:11.00
2:14.77
2:15.03
2:15.49
2:18.57
2:24.55
2:30.51
2:46.64
2:52.00

37.54
39.31
41.00
41.50
41.64
42.38
42.61
43.04
43.50
45.11
45.14
45.62
45.88
46.00
46,13
46.52
46.53
46,60
47.05
47.20
48.24
48.62
49.42



START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

FINALE CHALLENGE AVENIRS - 12 Juin 2011 - GUYANCOURT - Petit bassin

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (10)

TOUTES CATEGORIES

24,
25,

EMERY Ancelin
DUPUIS Axel
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2002
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FRA

50 m DOS MESSIEURS (4) = e

TOUTES CATEGORIES
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CORBEIL Maxime
LECLERCQ Gustave
MARTIN Alessandro
BEZ Léo
BOURUMEAU Kimo
GOHARD Aymeric
LANGLOIS Paul
PETIT Thomas
FOSSEZ Hanry
DOSSIN Nicolas
BORDES Matthieu
FRANCOIS Paul
BOZZACCHI Alan
RAMA Jean

VOIRIN Maxence
RAMARE Quentin
GUCEK Thomas
GHRAULT Julien
THUARD Raphael
CLAVAUD Mathéo
LOISEAU Adrien
OUHAYOUN Theo
BOSCH Antoine
TRIOMPHE Achille
KUKLA Clément

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
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2002
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2002
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2002
2003
2003
2002

50 m BRASSE MESSIEURS (6)

TOUTES CATEGORIES

[ S S N i . Y. T .
®N® D RWN=D®

e N B O RN

OUABDESSELAM Tom
CHHIENG Thomas
RIYAHI Corentin
MAJOU Clément
EMERY Ancelin
BENKHETACHE Said
ANJOLRAS Alexandre
BARLIER Tony
BESSON Antoine

LI PIERROT Killian
HAOND Leo
SCHOEPFERT Sophian
CARLIER Louis
BONGERS Nils
DUPUIS Axel

RAMPON Johann
BLAVET Alexandre
SWRAY Mahdy

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

AS PORCHEVILLE
LE CHESNAY NATATION

AS PORCHEVILLE

SN VERSAILLES

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
AS PORCHEVILLE

SN VERSAILLES

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN ANDRESY

SN VERSAILLES

LE CHESNAY NATATION

CN POISSY

CN POISSY

CN POISSY

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN POISSY

LE CHESNAY NATATION

AS PORCHEVILLE

CSN GUYANCOURT

AS PORCHEVILLE

NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOWILLET

CN POISSY

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CSN GUYANCOURT

CLUB AQUATIQUE CELLE-ST-CLOUD
NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET

CLUB AQUATIQUE CELLE-ST-CLOUD
CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

US MAISONS-LAFFITTE

CN POISSY

AS PORCHEVILLE

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

SN VERSAILLES

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ANDRESY

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
LES SQUALES DE CHATOU
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
USM VIROFLAY

CN ANDRESY

LE CHESNAY NATATION

CSN GUYANCOURT

LE CHESNAY NATATION

CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES

F.F.N. YVELINES
Tél 01 34 650309 * Fax 01 39 46 33 76 * E-Mail cdy.fin@wanadoo.fr
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49.62
50.70

45.36
46.99
47.02
47.62
48.14
49.30
50.26
51.54
52.72
52.92
53.02
53.98
54.32
54.56
55.16
5595
56.42
56.62
56.92
56.95
57.01
57.53
59.28
59.88
1:00.00

52.85
52.99
53.29
54.81
55.12
55.63
55.67
56.00
56.32
56.67
56.87
57.19
57.54
1:00.36
1:00.48
1:00.58
1:00.92
1:01.52



START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

FINALE CHALLENGE AVENIRS - 12 Juin 2011 - GUYANCOURT - Petit bassin

50 m BRASSE MESSIEURS (6)

TOUTES CATEGORIES

18.
20.
21.
22,
23,
24.
25,

CAVADINI Felix
HENRY Theo
BOSCH Antoine
SIMON Thomas
GORGIONO Tiziano
RAMA Jean

BARBE Baptiste

2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002

50 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS (2)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
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PORTAL Alex

GELY Tom

DEZ Léo
LECLERCQ Gustave
CARLIER Florian
PIQUET Gabriel
MAILLARD Johann
QOUARTI Lounis
OUMESSAQUD Yanis
BARLIER Tony
CAPGRAS Evan
WILHELM Hugo
CHAPUY Lucas
DORLENCOURT Jules
GIRAUDON Baptiste
MARCH Jay
CARLIER Louis
THUARD Raphael
GUCEK Thomas
FOSSEZ Harry

LING Augustin

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002

100 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS (12)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
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CHHIENG Thomas
MAJOU Clément
DEVILLE Maxime
GELY Tom

BESSON Antoine
ANJOLRAS Alexandre
MAILLARD Johann
QUMESSAQUD Yanis
CARLIER Florian
ZAKA Nathanael
PORLENCOURT Jules
CHAPUY Lucas
PETIT Thomas
RAMPON Johann
CHIEPPERIN Enzo
BONGERS Nils
HENRY Theo

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

CSN GUYANCOURT

AS PORCHEVILLE

CSN GUYANCOURT

CSN GUYANCOURT

AS PORCHEVILLE

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CN POISSY

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
CSN GUYANCOQURT

ESPADON VELIZY-VIELACOUBLAY
SN VERSAILLES

GSN GUYANCOURT

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE
CSN GUYANCOURT

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
SN VERSAILLES

CN MEULAN

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
AS PORCHEVILLE

USM VIROFLAY

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
USM VIROFLAY

AS PORCHEVILLE

AS PORCHEVILLE

SN VERSAILLES

SN VERSAILLES

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
CN POISSY

USM VIROFLAY

CSN GUYANCOURT

CN ANDRESY

SN VERSAILLES

CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES
CSN GUYANCOURT

CSN GUYANCOURT

USM VIROFLAY

AS PORCHEVILLE

AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
CN ANDRESY

CSN GUYANCOURT

CN POISSY

CN ANDRESY

AS PORCHEVILLE

F.F.N. YVELINES
Tel 0134650309 ™ Fax 0139463376 * E-Mail cdy.fin@wanadoo.fr

5186
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1:02.67
1:02.84
1:03.25
1:04.48
1:05.30
1:08.10
1:.06.11

42.84
45.96
46.91
49.14
51.35
51.82
53.26
53.36
53.65
55.08
56,29
56.51
57.58
58.57
58.80
1:01.04
1:04.63
1:07.44
1:.08.70
1:11.63
1:18.59

1:41.51
1:44.03
1:44.64
1:44.8%9
1:47.99
1.48.69
1:49.57
1:50.98
1:52,11
1:56.01
1:56.54
1:58.02
1:568.82
1:59.20
2:00.21
2:02.99
2:06.40



START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

FINALE CHALLENGE AVENIRS - 12 Juin 2011 - GUYANCOURT - Petit bassin

1060 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS (12)

TOUTES CATEGORIES

18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.

MELER Bastien
SCHOEPFERT Sophian
GIRAULT Julien

LI PIERROT Killian
GIRAUDON Baptiste
CAUSSE Adam

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CSN GUYANCOURT

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
USM VIROFLAY

ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY

F.F.N. YVELINES
Tél 0134 6503 0% * Fax 01 39 46 33 76 * E-Mail cdy.fin@wanadeo.fr
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2:06.61
2:08.33
2:09.51
2:17.00
2:17.38
2:33.65




